
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 33 to 36 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 1302 POLLITT Andrew 928 126

24/ 1331 MOORE Rhys 790 137

37/ 1294 CHAMPION Wayne 79

36/ 1294 BARLOW Ru 438

30/ 1308 CLARK Ian 1800 145

43/ 1280 LANE Nigel 971 137

42/ 1282 MARTEL David 694 136

31/ 1302 SIMPSON Colin 515 142

MOORE R (790)

141

CHAMPION W (79)

133

CLARK I (1800)

140  (T. 10)

SIMPSON C (515)

140 (T. 9)

MOORE R (790)

144

CLARK I (1800)

137

CHAMPION W (79)

136

SIMPSON C (515)

142

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 33 to 36 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

32/ 1302 POLLITT Andrew 928

-Bye-

24/ 1331 MOORE Rhys 790

40/ 1286 GRAY Rickie 2223

-Bye-

-Bye-

37/ 1294 CHAMPION Wayne 79

44/ 1242 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210

-Bye-

36/ 1294 BARLOW Ru 438

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 1308 CLARK Ian 1800

-Bye-

43/ 1280 LANE Nigel 971

27/ 1322 HALEY Lewis 1439

-Bye-

-Bye-

39/ 1287 QURESHI Shai 1363

42/ 1282 MARTEL David 694

-Bye-

31/ 1302 SIMPSON Colin 515

-Bye-

POLLITT A (928)

-Bye-

MOORE R (790)

141

GRAY R (2223)

130

CHAMPION W (79)

133

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

131

-Bye-

BARLOW R (438)

CLARK I (1800)

-Bye-

LANE N (971)

HALEY L (1439)

QURESHI S (1363)

MARTEL D (694)

-Bye-

SIMPSON C (515)

POLLITT A (928)

126

MOORE R (790)

137

CHAMPION W (79)

BARLOW R (438)

CLARK I (1800)

145

LANE N (971)

137

MARTEL D (694)

136

SIMPSON C (515)

142
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 37 to 40 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

32/ 1302 POLLITT Andrew 928

36/ 1294 BARLOW Ru 438

43/ 1280 LANE Nigel 971 143

42/ 1282 MARTEL David 694 135

POLLITT A (928)

131

LANE N (971)

136

BARLOW R (438)

MARTEL D (694)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Compound Men 41 to 44 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

40/ 1286 GRAY Rickie 2223

44/ 1242 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210

-Bye-

-Bye-

27/ 1322 HALEY Lewis 1439

39/ 1287 QURESHI Shai 1363

-Bye-

GRAY R (2223)

132

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

127

HALEY L (1439)

QURESHI S (1363)

GRAY R (2223)

133

QURESHI S (1363)

139

THOMAS-PRAUSE G (210)

HALEY L (1439)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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